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23:
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24:

19:
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26:
27:
:39
32:

27

26:

22:
146
25:
28:
:49

23

32

12

21
57
39
28
32

33

:40

25
o7
04
35
08
26

59

11

54

55

15

20

31

23

13
20

1:55:57)

1:58:19)

2:04:54)

2:12:31)

(
GIRLSVAR Grace Medei
GIRLSVAR Serena Azzalina
GIRLSVAR Katelyn Schweitzer
GIRLSVAR Rosette Shupe
GIRLSVAR Gianna Farina
GIRLSVAR Caitlin Maslonka
GIRLSVAR Reagan Cooper

UA (

GIRLSVAR Alexis Rushatz
GIRLSVAR Logan Germano
GIRLSVAR Lucy Brubaker
GIRLSVAR Breonna Brinkley
GIRLSVAR Montana Muller
GIRLSVAR Jhasmin Polanco
GIRLSVAR Ashley Ritter

(
GIRLSVAR Reagan Pender
GIRLSVAR Ali Lorah
GIRLSVAR Carly Mikulski
GIRLSVAR Natalie Keller
GIRLSVAR Emily Moyer
GIRLSVAR Stefany Steckel

(
GIRLSVAR Krysta Nichols
GIRLSVAR Lilly Eyvazzadeh
GIRLSVAR Quinn 0'Connor
GIRLSVAR Sophie Lee
GIRLSVAR Sophia Mangino

CLASS AA GIRLS VARSITY TEAM RESULTS
(

11
21

22)
29)

GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR

Angelina Klein
Allison Costa
MacI Fisher
Kailyn Jones
Claire Costa
Alexis Vennera
Madison Santana

GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR

Olivia Haas
Leah Scheidel
Bethany Basile

Angelique Antonini

Nevaeh Mitchell
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22:
23:
:47
24:

23

:40
21:
21:
22:
24:
24:
26:

08
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19
53
12

:52:

00
34
02

12

35)



27) 110 AA GIRLSVAR Grace Scheidel 25:43
31) 109 AA GIRLSVAR Alexis Monahan 26:19
75 PALISADES ( 23:39 1:58:
5 361 aa GIRLSVAR Alayna Stiansen 21:55
7 360 aa GIRLSVAR Sara Reguera 22:22
10 359 aa GIRLSVAR Amy Farese 22:40
23 362 aa GIRLSVAR Libby Stiansen 25:00
30 363 aa GIRLSVAR Allison Ardito 26:16
35) 364 aa GIRLSVAR Jessica Steinmetz 29:21
85 ACCHS ( 23:49 1:59
3 619 AA GIRLSVAR Isabel Devos 20:52
14 621 AA GIRLSVAR Patsy Shak 23:13
17 622 AA GIRLSVAR Angie Freeman 24:07
25 625 AA GIRLSVAR Paige Egan 25:09
26 624 AA GIRLSVAR Lana Ebert 25:42
28) 630 AA GIRLSVAR Maggie Michalak 25:56
32) 623 AA GIRLSVAR Gabi Haring 26:45
120 PEN ARGYL ( 27:48 2:18:
8 25 AA GIRLSVAR Bubblegum Kernosh 22:32
16 26 AA GIRLSVAR Tataynna Pagan 23:58
19 27 AA GIRLSVAR Sarah Pezzino 24:12
38 24 AA GIRLSVAR Makayla Harmon 33:53
39 28 AA GIRLSVAR Allison Reed 34:24
124 JIM THORPE ( 25:43 2:08:
13 766 AA GIRLSVAR Katelynn Bos 23:13
20 767 AA GIRLSVAR Nicole Carroll 24:14
24 770 AA GIRLSVAR Megan Rosahac 25:06
33 769 AA GIRLSVAR Olivia Renode 27:44
34 765 AA GIRLSVAR Isabella Acker 28:15
36) 768 AA GIRLSVAR Brooke McKeon 29:59
37) 771 AA GIRLSVAR Makenzie Snyder 30:55
CLASS AAA GIRLS VARSITY TEAM RESULTS
36 COUNCIL ROCK NORTH ( 21:50 1:49:
1 222 AAA GIRLSVAR Lorena Ye 20:35
7 227 AAA GIRLSVAR Noelle Halikman 22:02
8 225 AAA GIRLSVAR Sarah Needham 22:03
9 228 AAA GIRLSVAR Olivia Bing 22:04
11 224 AAA GIRLSVAR Ellie Spasova 22:22
12) 226 AAA GIRLSVAR Avery McLaughlin 22:37
15) 223 AAA GIRLSVAR Claire Pfansteil 22:51
44 ABINGTON HEIGHTS ( 22:00 1:49:
2 459 AAA GIRLSVAR Abby Marion 20:37
3 401 AAA GIRLSVAR Maia Archangelo 20:57
4 411 AAA GIRLSVAR Gianna Sabatini 21:17
14 412 AAA GIRLSVAR Eleanor (Ellie) Saunders
21 409 AAA GIRLSVAR Kristen Lipkus 24:15
24) 407 AAA GIRLSVAR Catherine Healey 24:53
28) 413 AAA GIRLSVAR Sabriya Seid 25:34

13)

:03)

59)

32)

06)

57)

22:51



POTTSVILLE

30
( 31)
( 32)

GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR

Adra Schell

Paige Mervine
MacKenzie Dicello
Abigail Motto
Elizabeth Donovan
Isabelle Myers
Brynn Nagle

( 25:33

34
( 35)
( 37)

BANGOR

GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR

Kaila Zborezny
Blake Shuler
Joslyn Wack
Elizabeth Abramo
Brielle Schmidt
Asmaa Adnane
Jayde Rizzotto

( 29:20

GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR
GIRLSVAR

Allison Telero
Cacey Baker
Lauren Hoffer
Kara Hartzell
Lilly Ligowski
Sarah Reed

22:
24:
24:
25:
142
25:
26:

25

23:
24:
25:
26:
27:
27:
28:

28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:

01:

05
o1
08
23

53
53

107

28
32
37
54
14
27
02

126

28
51
28
56
56
59
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39)



